

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2595/2006

DAYALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAYALO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,deletion of the

name of respondent,c/delay in refiling SLP,deleting the name of respondent and prayer for interim

relief and office report)

Date: 08/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv

R-1

Mr. Nand Lal, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Nos.11 and 14 Place the application for deleting the name of respondent to 44

before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

The learned Advocate, Mr. Debasis Misra is granted two weeks' time to comply

with the Office Report.

The petitioners shall also take steps to complete the service of notice on the

unserved respondents within four weeks.

The served respondents are granted four weeks' time to file counter affidavit, as

prayed for.

List again on 10.1.2007.

dheendra Kumar)

(B. Su

Registrar

rd