

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 3 to 5 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2595/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2005 in RFA No. 1291/1983 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DAYALA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAYALO & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for substitution, c/delay in filing the application for substitution and for deletion
the names of respondent Nos.12,26 and 30 from the array of parties)

Date: 01/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Suresh Bharti, Adv.for
Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.(Not present)
Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv.(Not present)
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master